
WEEK 83 WINNERS 第八十三周得奖者 - 2 DECEMBER 2024

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

FRANCIS XAVIER A/L R*****
012253****

LEE BOON S****

SIM ENG H***

K KARUPIAH A/L P K******

DASS VINCENT A/L T*******

0115330****

016891****

010838****

014931****


